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DUCATI ROADSHOW 2010 

 

DAY DATE VENUE/TOWN/COUNTY 

Sat/Sun 24th/25th 

April 

Classic Motorcycle Show, Stafford 

Saturday 01-May Paignton Bike Festival, Devon 

Sunday  9th May Heart of England Bike Show, Gaydon 

Tuesday 11th May Dream Machines Bike Night, Poole Quay, 

Poole, Dorset 

Saturday 15th May Cowick Barn Inn, Exeter 

Sunday 16th May The Verandah, Abergavenny 

Tuesday 18-May Wild Ox, Six Hills, Leics 

Saturday 22nd May Squires Cafe Bar, Sherburn in Elmet, Leeds 

Sunday 30-May Ponderosa Cafe, Llangollen 

Monday 31st May Rivington Barn, Bolton, Lancs 

Saturday 5th June The Strand Quay Café, Rye,  

East Sussex 

Sunday 6th June Loomie's Cafe, Alton, Hants 

Friday 25th June Ace Café, London 

Saturday 26th June Boxhill, Surrey 

Sunday 27th June Whiteways Café, Arundel, West Sussex 

Tuesday 29th June Hartford Marina 

Wednesday 7th July Barton Bike Night 

Saturday 10th July Knockhill 

Tuesday 13th July Carrington Arms, Melton Mowbray, Leics 

Sunday 18th July Thetford Bike Show @ Thetford Rugby 

Club 

Sunday 25th July Bikewise Durham 

 

 


